
         NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE LICENSING SYSTEM & REGISTRY                                                                                                                                              

     UNION BANK, INC.  448993 

        103 Dodd Street 

            Middlebourne, WV  26149 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

         Middlebourne Office: Timothy R. Aiken   Tiffany A. King 

     taiken@hometownbanc.com tking@hometownbanc.com 

     NMLS ID:  537224  NMLS ID:  2475651 

 

         Sistersville Office:  Deborah S. Northcraft  Tammy R. Waggoner    

    dnorthcraft@hometownbanc.com twaggoner@hometownbanc.com    

    NMLS ID:  897239  NMLS ID:  537218    

 

         Saint Marys Office:  Amy J. Childers   Robert E. Bolin    Kayla S. Bowie 

    achilders@hometownbanc.com rbolin@hometownbanc.com  kbowie@hometownbanc.com  

    NMLS ID:  994284  NMLS ID:  537228   NMLS ID:  1877785 

 

          Hundred Office:  Bobbie J. Six   Tabetha Davis 

    bsix@hometownbanc.com tdavis@hometoenbanc.com 

    NMLS ID:  537220  NMLS ID:  2490926 

 

          Harrisville Office:  Pamela R. Myers   Joey C. Napier 

    pmyers@hometownbanc.com jnapier@hometownbanc.com 

    NMLS ID:  537227  NMLS ID:  537222 

 

           Pennsboro Office:  Lori L. Wilson-Poling  Logan D. Campbell 

   lpoling@hometownbanc.com lcampbell@hometownbanc.com 

   NMLS ID:  537226  NMLS ID:  2475630 

 

           Ellenboro Office:  

 

           Saint Marys Office:  Jeremy M. Webb   Shauna M Bock 

Loan Production  jwebb@hometownbanc.com sbock@hometownbanc.com 

   NMLS ID:  1286704  NMLS ID:  407271 

 

             New Martinsville Office: Carol L. Kissner   

   ckissner@hometownbanc.com   

   NMLS ID:  2473917   
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